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1. Amersham Vale Training Practice https://www.amershamvale.co.uk/ 

2. Bellingham Green Surgery https://www.modalitypartnership.nhs.uk/bellingham-green-surgery  

3. Belmont Hill https://www.belmonthillsurgery.co.uk/ 

4. Brockley Road Medical Centre merged with Hilly Fields MC 

5. Burnt Ash Surgery http://www.burntashsurgery.nhs.uk/ 

6. Clifton Rise Family Practice http://cliftonrisefamilypractice.co.uk/ 

7. Deptford Medical Centre https://www.deptfordmedicalcentre.co.uk/ 

8. Deptford Surgery https://www.deptfordsurgery.nhs.uk/ 

9. Downham Family Medical Practice https://www.downhamfamilymedicalpractice.co.uk/ 

10. Grove Medical Centre https://www.grovemedical.org/ 

11. Hilly Fields Medical Centre https://www.hillyfields.com/ 

12. Honor Oak Group Practice https://www.honoroakgrouppractice.co.uk/ 

13. Kingfisher Medical Centre https://www.kingfishermedicalcentre.nhs.uk/ 

14. Lee Road Surgery https://www.leeroadsurgery.co.uk/ 

15. Lewisham Medical Centre https://www.lewishammedicalcentre.nhs.uk/ 

16. Morden Hill Surgery https://www.mordenhillsurgery.co.uk/ 

17. New Cross Health Centre https://www.newcrosshc.co.uk/ 

18. Nightingale Surgery http://thenightingalesurgery.co.uk/ 

19. Oakview Family Practice https://www.oakviewfamilypractice.co.uk/ 

20. Parkview Surgery https://parkview-surgery.co.uk/ 

21. South Lewisham Group Practice https://www.southlewishamgrouppractice.co.uk/ 

22. St Johns Medical Centre https://www.stjohnsmedcentre.co.uk/ 

23. Sydenham Green Group Practice https://www.sydenhamgreenpractice.co.uk/ 

24. The Jenner Practice https://www.jennerpractice.co.uk/ 

25. The Queens Road Surgery https://www.queensroadpartnership.co.uk/ 

26. The Vale Medical Centre http://thevalemedicalcentre.co.uk/ 

27. Torridon Road Medical Practice http://www.torridonroadsurgery.co.uk/ 

28. Triangle Group Practice https://www.trianglegrouppractice.co.uk/ 

29. Vesta Road Surgery https://www.vestaroadsurgery.co.uk/ 

30. Wells Park Practice https://www.wellsparkpractice.co.uk/ 

31. Woodlands Health Centre https://www.woodlandshealth.co.uk/ 

32. Woolstone Medical Centre http://woolstonemedicalcentre.co.uk/ 

33. Mornington Surgery merged with Kingfisher Medical Centre  

34. ICO – Boundfield Medical Centre / Chinbrook Road / Marvels Lane / 

Moorside https://www.icohealthgroup.co.uk/ 

35. NOVUM Health Partnership – Rushey Green  & Baring Road https://www.novumhealth.co.uk/ 

 


